
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 12:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-17 - ROBERT LINNEMAN -
12:24:38.408 1 1:46.423 80.171 51 108 19

12:26:25.514 2 1:47.106 79.659 50 106 19

12:28:07.391 3 1:41.877 83.748 54 105 19

12:32:03.931 4 3:56.540 36.070 49 105 19

12:33:53.121 5 1:49.190 78.139 53 104 19

12:35:42.413 6 1:49.292 78.066 54 105 19

12:37:31.841 7 1:49.428 77.969 50 107 19

L1-19 - BEN WILLIAMS -
12:33:29.939 1 1:42.034 83.619 88 117 19

12:35:12.797 2 1:42.858 82.949 68 116 19

12:36:58.691 3 1:45.894 80.571 82 116 19

12:38:41.399 4 1:42.708 83.070 73 118 19

L2-18 - JOSEPH BASTIN -
12:24:38.821 1 1:45.913 80.557 86 114 19

12:26:25.648 2 1:46.827 79.867 80 115 19

12:28:09.690 3 1:44.042 82.005 82 112 19

12:32:04.622 4 3:54.932 36.317 77 112 19

12:33:48.083 5 1:43.461 82.466 90 115 19

12:35:30.788 6 1:42.705 83.073 85 116 19

12:37:12.910 7 1:42.122 83.547 82 113 19

12:38:57.798 8 1:44.888 81.344 66 115 19

L3-32 - MAX LEDESMA -
12:27:51.917 1 1:43.890 82.125 52 69 19

12:29:43.781 2 1:51.864 76.271 54 70 19

12:31:31.366 3 1:47.585 79.305 40 74 19

12:33:23.002 4 1:51.636 76.427 59 70 19

12:35:14.404 5 1:51.402 76.587 53 70 19

12:37:03.041 6 1:48.637 78.537 33 77 19

12:38:50.730 7 1:47.689 79.228 32 71 19

L2-46 - HANRAN YUAN -
12:29:02.867 1 1:49.617 77.835 57 98 19

12:30:48.588 2 1:45.721 80.703 48 101 19

12:32:33.380 3 1:44.792 81.418 43 102 19

L3-35 - DEREK DOWNEY -
12:23:45.270 1 1:47.568 79.317 94 115 19

12:25:30.503 2 1:45.233 81.077 92 116 19

L1-20 - MEHMET AYHAN -
12:25:54.182 1 1:47.500 79.367 71 104 19

12:27:48.916 2 1:54.734 74.363 81 106 19

12:29:41.672 3 1:52.756 75.668 70 105 19

12:31:28.998 4 1:47.326 79.496 78 107 19

12:33:14.467 5 1:45.469 80.896 66 106 19

L2-37 - MARCO CONFALONIERI -
12:24:24.227 1 1:48.595 78.567 90 104 19

12:26:10.828 2 1:46.601 80.037 87 104 19

12:27:56.528 3 1:45.700 80.719 85 101 19

12:33:25.572 4 5:29.044 25.930 89 105 19

12:35:12.821 5 1:47.249 79.553 61 106 19

12:37:00.611 6 1:47.790 79.154 89 102 19

12:38:46.347 7 1:45.736 80.692 82 105 19

L2-32 - WAYNE GANN -
12:25:35.533 1 1:50.417 77.271 51 107 19

12:27:22.505 2 1:46.972 79.759 54 106 19

12:29:12.145 3 1:49.640 77.818 54 107 19

12:31:02.206 4 1:50.061 77.521 45 108 19

L2-42 - LUDGER HILVERT -
12:24:26.937 1 1:51.942 76.218 19 56 19

12:26:15.320 2 1:48.383 78.721 18 61 19

12:28:03.519 3 1:48.199 78.855 40 66 19

12:29:53.233 4 1:49.714 77.766 36 60 19

12:31:41.166 5 1:47.933 79.049 40 63 19

12:33:28.564 6 1:47.398 79.443 27 65 19



12:35:16.677 7 1:48.113 78.917 17 60 19

12:37:05.876 8 1:49.199 78.133 33 64 19

12:38:53.739 9 1:47.863 79.100 39 65 19

L2-41 - JAMES FURDERER -
12:27:48.758 1 1:59.020 71.685 27 88 19

12:29:45.904 2 1:57.146 72.832 12 70 19

12:31:33.316 3 1:47.412 79.432 42 94 19

12:33:22.702 4 1:49.386 77.999 85 115 19

12:35:12.435 5 1:49.733 77.752 77 112 19

12:37:05.232 6 1:52.797 75.640 62 111 19

12:38:52.942 7 1:47.710 79.213 77 109 19

L2-36 - JEFF NUGENT -
12:31:21.630 1 1:49.231 78.110 55 104 19

12:33:15.144 2 1:53.514 75.163 56 102 19

12:35:06.114 3 1:50.970 76.886 55 101 19

12:39:10.108 4 4:03.994 34.968 55 104 19

L2-29 - JACKIE SONG -
12:26:26.026 1 1:56.830 73.029 51 93 19

12:28:17.780 2 1:51.754 76.346 33 89 19

12:30:10.412 3 1:52.632 75.751 35 86 19

12:32:02.955 4 1:52.543 75.811 43 97 19

12:33:52.571 5 1:49.616 77.835 41 96 19

12:35:42.896 6 1:50.325 77.335 45 89 19

12:37:33.524 7 1:50.628 77.123 43 91 19

L2-05 - JON ROSE -
12:25:30.529 1 1:50.245 77.391 17 81 19

12:27:20.641 2 1:50.112 77.485 38 82 19

12:29:12.036 3 1:51.395 76.592 11 79 19

12:31:06.729 4 1:54.693 74.390 10 77 19

12:32:58.191 5 1:51.462 76.546 22 78 19

12:34:49.931 6 1:51.740 76.356 35 83 19

12:36:47.369 7 1:57.438 72.651 23 78 19

12:38:41.333 8 1:53.964 74.866 21 79 19

L2-26 - CHILLY WILLY -
12:24:06.989 1 1:53.136 75.414 60 102 19

12:25:59.320 2 1:52.331 75.954 65 99 19

12:27:51.749 3 1:52.429 75.888 59 99 19

12:29:46.610 4 1:54.861 74.281 56 102 19

12:31:43.684 5 1:57.074 72.877 58 104 19

12:33:33.821 6 1:50.137 77.467 62 101 19

12:35:24.025 7 1:50.204 77.420 61 102 19

12:37:15.515 8 1:51.490 76.527 61 101 19

12:39:06.946 9 1:51.431 76.568 55 102 19

L2-49 - BO BIN -
12:25:20.495 1 1:56.385 73.308 115 115 19

12:27:15.875 2 1:55.380 73.947 104 116 19

12:29:08.455 3 1:52.580 75.786 102 109 19

12:31:04.113 4 1:55.658 73.769 108 110 19

12:33:00.131 5 1:56.018 73.540 106 109 19

12:34:51.897 6 1:51.766 76.338 112 112 19

12:36:45.451 7 1:53.554 75.136 106 110 19

12:38:35.804 8 1:50.353 77.316 109 113 19

L2-27 - DMITRIY MANYAKHIN -
12:27:48.653 1 1:59.100 71.637 44 91 19

12:29:41.076 2 1:52.423 75.892 67 99 19

12:31:32.521 3 1:51.445 76.558 51 96 19

12:33:25.305 4 1:52.784 75.649 9 50 19

12:35:18.967 5 1:53.662 75.065 10 57 19

12:37:11.738 6 1:52.771 75.658 61 100 19

12:39:05.765 7 1:54.027 74.824 73 98 19

L2-21 - DAVID JOHNSON -
12:24:51.366 1 1:56.540 73.211 88 109 19

12:26:46.308 2 1:54.942 74.229 82 108 19

12:28:48.388 3 2:02.080 69.889 96 110 19

12:30:46.444 4 1:58.056 72.271 87 111 19

12:32:38.538 5 1:52.094 76.115 82 109 19

12:34:30.331 6 1:51.793 76.320 79 106 19

12:36:24.659 7 1:54.328 74.627 79 109 19

12:38:19.277 8 1:54.618 74.439 84 108 19

L2-04 - WILLIAM CABRERA -



12:25:25.792 1 1:56.130 73.469 13 61 19

12:27:20.526 2 1:54.734 74.363 21 64 19

12:29:14.134 3 1:53.608 75.100 18 60 19

12:31:08.281 4 1:54.147 74.746 20 62 19

12:33:01.652 5 1:53.371 75.257 13 58 19

12:34:55.963 6 1:54.311 74.638 17 59 19

12:36:48.515 7 1:52.552 75.805 15 60 19

12:38:40.626 8 1:52.111 76.103 16 58 19

L2-38 - ALEC MUSSER -
12:28:19.452 1 1:53.436 75.214 80 109 19

12:30:14.368 2 1:54.916 74.246 84 106 19

12:32:08.869 3 1:54.501 74.515 79 107 19

12:34:05.603 4 1:56.734 73.089 96 111 19

12:35:58.931 5 1:53.328 75.286 91 109 19

12:37:51.573 6 1:52.642 75.744 93 109 19

L2-06 - SCOTT KRAYE -
12:24:47.255 1 1:55.680 73.755 22 63 19

12:26:43.514 2 1:56.259 73.388 52 94 19

12:28:45.306 3 2:01.792 70.054 17 58 19

12:30:39.221 4 1:53.915 74.898 15 63 19

12:32:32.654 5 1:53.433 75.216 7 55 19

12:34:28.710 6 1:56.056 73.516 39 82 19

12:36:23.269 7 1:54.559 74.477 41 94 19

L2-24 - MICHAEL PICHINTE -
12:24:35.707 1 2:02.758 69.503 65 106 19

12:26:29.868 2 1:54.161 74.737 70 101 19

12:28:26.472 3 1:56.604 73.171 59 105 19

12:30:24.999 4 1:58.527 71.984 62 105 19

12:32:21.383 5 1:56.384 73.309 60 110 19

12:34:16.095 6 1:54.712 74.378 55 97 19

12:36:12.520 7 1:56.425 73.283 61 107 19

12:38:15.969 8 2:03.449 69.114 67 99 19

L2-14 - ERIC MONROE -
12:25:18.110 1 1:57.176 72.814 78 105 19

12:27:13.157 2 1:55.047 74.161 76 106 19

12:29:08.917 3 1:55.760 73.704 83 105 19

12:31:09.040 4 2:00.123 71.027 81 105 19

12:33:05.255 5 1:56.215 73.416 85 103 19

12:35:04.623 6 1:59.368 71.476 102 105 19

12:37:05.238 7 2:00.615 70.737 73 106 19

L2-03 - STEVEA HANSON -
12:24:41.538 1 2:02.246 69.794 98 121 19

12:26:44.234 2 2:02.696 69.538 95 120 19

12:28:47.836 3 2:03.602 69.028 97 119 19

12:30:45.441 4 1:57.605 72.548 99 122 19

12:32:40.853 5 1:55.412 73.926 97 122 19

12:34:36.486 6 1:55.633 73.785 98 118 19

12:36:31.771 7 1:55.285 74.008 94 121 19

12:38:28.046 8 1:56.275 73.378 100 120 19

L2-39 - PHILIP GIBICAR -
12:26:28.923 1 1:57.011 72.916 21 73 19

12:28:25.634 2 1:56.711 73.104 34 71 19

12:30:24.103 3 1:58.469 72.019 52 67 19

12:32:19.774 4 1:55.671 73.761 17 63 19

12:34:16.003 5 1:56.229 73.407 13 62 19

12:36:11.927 6 1:55.924 73.600 19 65 19

12:38:10.081 7 1:58.154 72.211 21 65 19

L2-16 - CHRISTINE PADILLA` -
12:25:54.667 1 1:56.993 72.927 97 135 19

12:27:54.121 2 1:59.454 71.425 103 135 19

12:29:54.685 3 2:00.564 70.767 88 139 19

12:31:50.379 4 1:55.694 73.746 104 137 19

L2-22 - GREG BOTTRELL -
12:25:06.804 1 1:59.333 71.497 57 90 19

12:27:05.963 2 1:59.159 71.602 42 88 19

12:29:05.428 3 1:59.465 71.418 34 80 19

12:31:06.234 4 2:00.806 70.626 53 89 19

12:33:04.865 5 1:58.631 71.920 50 86 19

12:35:02.613 6 1:57.748 72.460 58 91 19

12:36:58.496 7 1:55.883 73.626 56 89 19



12:38:57.821 8 1:59.325 71.502 12 86 19

L2-15 - SAM MALAPAS -
12:24:21.955 1 2:03.027 69.351 48 84 19

12:26:26.717 2 2:04.762 68.386 35 76 19

12:28:25.238 3 1:58.521 71.987 23 82 19

12:30:23.572 4 1:58.334 72.101 57 101 19

12:32:20.559 5 1:56.987 72.931 33 69 19

12:34:20.995 6 2:00.436 70.843 76 102 19

12:36:19.523 7 1:58.528 71.983 19 76 19

12:38:16.348 8 1:56.825 73.032 28 74 19

L2-07 - JEFFREY ROSE -
12:25:48.855 1 2:00.895 70.574 36 81 19

12:27:48.390 2 1:59.535 71.377 29 79 19

12:29:45.999 3 1:57.609 72.545 40 83 19

12:31:43.444 4 1:57.445 72.647 24 77 19

12:33:42.176 5 1:58.732 71.859 39 83 19

12:35:40.740 6 1:58.564 71.961 34 81 19

12:37:38.847 7 1:58.107 72.240 38 82 19

L2-09 - FRANK MCDOWELL -
12:25:02.473 1 1:58.808 71.813 64 101 19

12:27:02.771 2 2:00.298 70.924 18 76 19

12:29:02.773 3 2:00.002 71.099 62 98 19

12:31:02.202 4 1:59.429 71.440 76 106 19

12:33:04.040 5 2:01.838 70.027 24 73 19

12:35:10.008 6 2:05.968 67.731 77 106 19

L2-28 - RICHARD BEHRLE -
12:24:39.723 1 2:07.382 66.980 67 105 19

12:26:43.048 2 2:03.325 69.183 63 107 19

12:28:51.083 3 2:08.035 66.638 68 104 19

12:30:52.844 4 2:01.761 70.072 74 102 19

12:32:58.568 5 2:05.724 67.863 63 104 19

12:35:04.203 6 2:05.635 67.911 70 102 19

12:37:09.949 7 2:05.746 67.851 66 103 19

12:39:14.723 8 2:04.774 68.380 66 107 19

L2-40 - WILLIAM NATION -
12:25:00.122 1 2:04.662 68.441 43 80 19

12:27:02.779 2 2:02.657 69.560 29 75 19

12:29:05.163 3 2:02.384 69.715 63 80 19

12:31:08.894 4 2:03.731 68.956 62 82 19

12:33:14.489 5 2:05.595 67.933 39 80 19

12:35:20.295 6 2:05.806 67.819 60 79 19

12:37:23.460 7 2:03.165 69.273 49 80 19

Fastrack Riders
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